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Description

Match for UltraX/Y/N/S Series Enclosures
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The LC plastic adapter panel in the Ultra product family comes pre-loaded with fiber adapters, enabling 
efficient connections between backbone-to-backbone or backbone-to-horizontal fiber cabling. When 
paired with Ultra series enclosures, it offers a stable and compact solution that greatly streamlines the 
deployment of optical network infrastructure. 

SM LC/APC MM(OM3) LC/PC MM(OM4) LC/PC

General Information

Panel Material Adapter Adapter Color Capacity

Standard Dimension(mm) Application

LC (Duplex)PC+ABS Blue/Green/Aqua/
Magenta

Match for UltraX/Y/N/S
Enclosure

24F

RoHS/REACH 95x35

Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. 
For more information, please visit www.china-tscom.com.

Weight(g)

① The weight includes the weight of adapters.
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